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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hinds3174
Sonshine

9.650 9.025 9.4259.400 37.500
1 5T 1 2T 1 

1 

Giovonna Wieseler3194
Southeastern

9.325 9.200 9.5509.325 37.400
4 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Caroline Lake3175
Sonshine

9.425 9.250 9.4259.275 37.375
2 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Madison Scelfo3149
Salem

9.375 9.200 8.6759.025 36.275
3 3T 4T 13 4 

4 

Audrey Bennett3080
International

9.025 9.050 9.1008.675 35.850
8T 4 7T 4 5 

5 

Arianna Smith3237
Team Attraction

8.900 9.025 8.7009.025 35.650
11 6T 5T 11T 6 

6 

Zara Christophe3111
New Bern

9.050 8.625 9.0758.775 35.525
7 11 6 5 7 

7 

Melissa Starr3083
International

9.025 8.875 9.0508.275 35.225
9T 8 13 6 8 

8 

Becka Dickens3058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.800 8.6508.650 34.975
12 9 9 14 9 

9 

Carissa Thewes3124
Omega

9.075 8.300 8.8758.675 34.925
6 12T 8T 7 10 

10 

Maggi Martin3147
Salem

8.800 8.700 8.6258.475 34.600
13 10 10T 15 11 

11 

Alexa Baggett3108
Langley

8.700 8.900 8.6008.150 34.350
15 7 15 16 12 

12 

Kendall Carr3081
International

8.600 8.300 8.7508.475 34.125
16 13T 11T 10 13 

13 

Makenna Miles3267
eNeRGy

8.925 7.925 8.8258.200 33.875
10 15 14 8T 14 

14 

Laura Bullard3122
Omega

9.125 7.175 8.7008.375 33.375
5 17 12 12T 15 

15 

Savannah Smith3095
Kenney's

8.500 8.275 8.8257.375 32.975
17 14 17 9T 16 

16 

Olivia Mcnair3031
Crystal Coast

8.775 7.700 8.5507.850 32.875
14 16 16 17 17 

17 
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